Lopez Island Lions Club Fun Run 2010

10K Run Overall Finish List
Thursday, July 01, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name BibNo Age Gender AgeGroup Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Scott Tucker 182 48 M 1 40-49 0:36:37.6 0:36:40.3 0:00:02.7 5:54/M
2 Kevin McCain 374 40 M 2 40-49 0:38:36.5 0:38:41.5 0:00:05.0 6:14/M
3 Brad Anawalt 132 48 M 3 40-49 0:38:49.4 0:38:49.4 6:16/M
4  Cary Stidham 214 32 M 1 30-39 0:38:55.4 0:38:58.7 0:00:03.3 6:17/M
5  Will Jacobson 406 22 M 120-29 0:39:23.9 0:39:30.0 0:00:06.1 6:21/M
6 Jeff Kercher 73 40 M 4 40-49 0:40:13.6 0:40:16.4 0:00:02.8 6:29/M
7 David Kramer 334 42 M 540-49 0:41:11.5 0:41:14.9 0:00:03.4 6:39/M
8 Amy Esary 39 37 F 1 30-39 0:41:22.8 0:41:27.2 0:00:04.4 6:40/M
9 Larry deGroen 370 48 M 6 40-49 0:41:23.3 0:41:25.8 0:00:02.5 6:40/M
10 David Kelly 128 32 M 2 30-39 0:41:28.5 0:41:36.4 0:00:07.9 6:41/M
11 Jinny Healey 362 31 M 3 30-39 0:42:03.2 0:42:06.2 0:00:03.0 6:47/M
12 Drummond Lawson 302 29 M 2 20-29 0:42:37.2 0:42:42.0 0:00:04.8 6:52/M
13 Todd Collins 222 49 M 7 40-49 0:42:51.0 0:43:07.0 0:00:16.0 6:55/M
14  Brian McManus 86 38 M 4 30-39 0:43:05.7 0:43:21.0 0:00:15.3 6:57/M
15 Emily MacLeod 60 22 F 120-29 0:43:13.3 0:43:21.0 0:00:07.7 6:58/M
16 David Richey 386 26 M 3 20-29 0:43:47.2 0:43:50.1 0:00:02.9 7:04/M
17 Lexi Taylor 407 65 F 1 60-69 0:43:49.0 0:44:17.8 0:00:28.8 7:04/M
18 Rick Mauseth 156 64 M 1 60-69 0:44:01.0 0:44:38.2 0:00:37.2 7:06/M
19 Mario Caridi 198 26 M 4 20-29 0:44:11.9 0:44:19.2 0:00:07.3 7:08/M
20 Liam Knight 312 23 M 520-29 0:44:22.9 0:45:20.2 0:00:57.3 7:09/M
21 Isaac Leitz 152 27 M 6 20-29 0:44:59.3 0:45:07.7 0:00:08.4 7:15/M
22  Tom Huchisson 64 19 M 11-19 0:45:12.2 0:45:18.1 0:00:05.9 717/M
23 Derek Buffum 63 15 M 21-19 0:45:16.7 0:45:22.2 0:00:05.5 7:18/M
24 Peter Lee 137 42 M 8 40-49 0:45:17.4 0:45:58.0 0:00:40.6 7:18/M
25  Tim Steeger 368 57 M 1 50-59 0:45:20.9 0:45:23.2 0:00:02.3 7:19/M
26  Courtney Gates 315 31 B 2 30-39 0:46:27.6 0:46:48.1 0:00:20.5 7:30/M
27  Martin Smith 282 39 M 530-39 0:46:59.3 0:47:05.8 0:00:06.5 7:35/M
28 Thad Fisco 197 45 M 9 40-49 0:47:23.0 0:47:42.6 0:00:19.6 7:39/M
29 Kirsten Anawalt 133 41 F 140-49 0:47:23.6 0:47:34.8 0:00:11.2 7:39/M
30  Wally Miller 3 56 M 2 50-59 0:48:17.0 0:48:29.0 0:00:12.0 7:47/M
31 Kristen Ingman 67 43 F 2 40-49 0:48:17.5 0:48:33.0 0:00:15.5 7:47/M
32  John Mullin 146 44 M 10 40-49 0:48:22.6 0:48:38.1 0:00:15.5 7:48/M
33 Karen Leitz 140 26 F 2 20-29 0:48:59.0 0:49:25.7 0:00:26.7 7:54/M
34  Mardi Douglass 87 39 B 330-39 0:49:01.3 0:49:20.0 0:00:18.7 7:54/M
35 Charity Atchison 174 29 F 3 20-29 0:49:29.7 0:49:51.1 0:00:21.4 7:59/M
36  Steve Cornwell 394 43 M 11 40-49 0:50:22.4 0:50:39.2 0:00:16.8 8:07/M
37  Dennis Egan 105 60 M 2 60-69 0:50:22.5 0:50:32.6 0:00:10.1 8:07/M
38 Lauren Nishimura 303 30 F 4 30-39 0:50:22.7 0:50:27.4 0:00:04.7 8:07/M
39 Kristen Mosebar 12 45 F 3 40-49 0:50:44.3 0:51:20.5 0:00:36.2 8:11/M
40 Patrick Gemperline 263 52 M 3 50-59 0:50:44.3 0:51:27.0 0:00:42.7 8:11/M
41 Sarah Kennedy 412 33 F 530-39 0:50:51.0 0:51:06.6 0:00:15.6 8:12/M
42  Sophie Williams 246 21 F 4 20-29 0:51:18.7 0:51:26.8 0:00:08.1 8:16/M
43 Ben Packard 147 43 M 12 40-49 0:51:29.4 0:51:45.8 0:00:16.4 8:18/M
44  Scott Ramsey 11 42 M 13 40-49 0:51:31.7 0:51:37.0 0:00:05.3 8:19/M
45  Monica Burnside 369 38 F 6 30-39 0:51:34.0 0:51:38.4 0:00:04.4 8:19/M
46 Ken Davis 175 47 M 14 40-49 0:51:37.0 0:51:51.3 0:00:14.3 8:20/M
47 Sasha Richey 390 23 F 520-29 0:51:59.1 0:52:01.5 0:00:02.4 8:23/M
48 Rhonda Perozzo 66 34 F 7 30-39 0:52:08.9 0:52:23.4 0:00:14.5 8:25/M
49 Bryan Clark 253 27 M 7 20-29 0:52:14.2 0:52:24.9 0:00:10.7 8:25/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
1
92
93
94
95
96
97

lan Lange

Holly Brewer
Deborah Reber
Roy Magnusson
Dan Svilar

Miguel Ortiz
Shanna Ali

Kelly Dern

Kim Webber
Michael Peppers
Fred Mceachen
Marley McVay
Lori Henshaw
Holly Bieniawski
Andrea Peppers
Tatiana Smith
Julie Iverson
Erica Rigik
Megan Pauly
Scott Honeywell
Jeff Clark
Kimberly Gleeson
Megh Schoenfelder
June Miller

Mike Strom

Todd Hanna
Martin Bickeboeller
Marisa Bickeboeller
Joan Egan

Jon Avent

Antje Russell
Brian Russell
Maurreen McKelvey
Heather Kelly
Suvi Chisholm
Kristine Sorensen
Judy Dern

Chase Mattson
Jeff Mattson
Scott Voelker
Fievel Gordon
Erica Hieggelke
Andrew Pinkham
Chrissy Peterson
Michael Pinkham
Suzanne Berry
Eila Chisholm
Glenn Aufderhar

Bib No

2
372
85
337
421
351
414
159
70
18
51
259
78
34
19
279
65
268
59
130
252
304
373

245
171
308
306
104
17
o1
90
170
129
74
316
161
239
238

80
81
154
139
155
58
75
68

Age Gender

69
30
40
54
64
26
34
23
26
57
44
13
44
36
50
45
46
41
21
52
51
21
20
55
56
42
52
23
58
76
35
37
44
37
27
46
53
13
43
44
29
29
25
64
27
50
67
76

<
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Age Group
3 60-69

8 30-39
4 40-49
4 50-59
4 60-69
8 20-29
9 30-39
6 20-29
7 20-29
5 50-59
15 40-49
11-19
540-49
10 30-39
1 50-59
6 40-49
7 40-49
8 40-49
8 20-29
6 50-59
7 50-59
9 20-29
10 20-29
2 50-59
8 50-59
16 40-49
9 50-59
11 20-29
3 50-59
170-99
11 30-39
6 30-39
9 40-49
12 30-39
12 20-29
10 40-49
4 50-59
31-19
17 40-49
18 40-49
9 20-29
13 20-29
10 20-29
2 60-69
11 20-29
5 50-59
3 60-69
270-99

Chip Time Gun Time
0:52:16.1 0:52:25.8
0:53:14.1 0:53:27.8
0:53:15.7 0:53:33.1
0:53:17.8 0:53:29.2
0:53:37.1 0:53:44.2
0:53:53.6 0:54:42.7
0:54:07.8 0:54:25.8
0:54:34.3 0:54:47.2
0:54:48.4 0:55:16.8
0:55:32.2 0:55:52.1
0:55:52.5 0:56:29.8
0:56:00.6 0:56:16.8
0:56:30.4 0:56:47.3
0:56:40.9 0:56:51.4
0:57:04.7 0:57:24.7
0:57:23.7 0:57:40.8
0:57:24.2 0:58:12.8
0:58:22.7 0:58:35.9
0:58:46.9 0:58:55.8
0:58:47.2 0:59:18.1
0:59:32.5 0:59:43.3
0:59:33.6 0:59:45.4
0:59:33.8 0:59:45.6
0:59:47.7 0:59:59.9
1:00:10.1 1:00:23.6
1:00:36.4 1:00:53.2
1:00:37.1 1:01:18.9
1:01:07.7 1:01:32.6
1:01:33.0 1:01:55.7
1:01:56.9 1:02:28.1
1:02:58.3 1:03:16.7
1:02:58.5 1:03:17.0
1:05:32.2 1:05:47.0
1:06:51.2 1:07:17.3
1:07:19.6 1:07:32.4
1:08:16.8 1:08:36.2
1:09:55.6 1:10:09.6
1:11:33.6 1:11:53.6
1:11:42.7 1:12:02.8
1:12:06.5 1:12:56.9
1:12:25.2 1:12:59.8
1:12:29.0 1:13:03.4
1:13:01.5 1:13:18.9
1:13:03.7 1:13:25.3
1:13:04.8 1:13:19.7
1:16:39.5 1:16:48.3
1:17:10.4 1:17:24.7
1:21:33.3 1:21:47.4

Diff
0:00:09.7
0:00:13.7
0:00:17.4
0:00:11.4
0:00:07.1
0:00:49.1
0:00:18.0
0:00:12.9
0:00:28.4
0:00:19.9
0:00:37.3
0:00:16.2
0:00:16.9
0:00:10.5
0:00:20.0
0:00:17.1
0:00:48.6
0:00:13.2
0:00:08.9
0:00:30.9
0:00:10.8
0:00:11.8
0:00:11.8
0:00:12.2
0:00:13.5
0:00:16.8
0:00:41.8
0:00:24.9
0:00:22.7
0:00:31.2
0:00:18.4
0:00:18.5
0:00:14.8
0:00:26.1
0:00:12.8
0:00:19.4
0:00:14.0
0:00:20.0
0:00:20.1
0:00:50.4
0:00:34.6
0:00:34.4
0:00:17.4
0:00:21.6
0:00:14.9
0:00:08.8
0:00:14.3
0:00:14.1

Pace
8:26/M
8:35/M
8:35/M
8:36/M
8:39/M
8:41/M
8:44/M
8:48/M
8:50/M
8:57/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:12/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:25/M
9:29/M
9:29/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:39/M
9:42/M
9:46/M
9:47/M
9:51/M
9:56/M
9:59/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:34/M
10:47/M
10:51/M
11:01/M
11:17/M
11:32/M
11:34/M
11:38/M
11:41/M
11:41/M
11:47/M
11:47/M
11:47/M
12:22/M
12:27/M
13:09/M

10K Run Overall
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Lopez Island Lions Club Fun Run 2010
10K Run Age Group Results

Thursday, July 01, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name

1

Place Name
1 Emily MacLeod
2 Karen Leitz
3  Charity Atchison
4  Sophie Williams
5 Sasha Richey
6 Kelly Dern
7  Kim Webber
8 Megan Pauly
9 Kimberly Gleeson
10 Megh Schoenfelder
11 Marisa Bickeboeller
12  Suvi Chisholm
13  Erica Hieggelke

Marley McVay

Place Name
1 Amy Esary
2  Courtney Gates
3  Mardi Douglass
4  Lauren Nishimura
5  Sarah Kennedy
6  Monica Burnside
7  Rhonda Perozzo
8 Holly Brewer
9  Shanna Ali
10 Holly Bieniawski
11 Antje Russell
12  Heather Kelly

Place Name

1

NO Ok WD

Kirsten Anawalt
Kristen Ingman
Kristen Mosebar
Deborah Reber
Lori Henshaw
Tatiana Smith
Julie lverson
Erica Rigik

10K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall

Chip Time Gun Time

Female 1 to 19
Bib No Age Overall

Chip Time Gun Time

0:56:16.8

Chip Time Gun Time

0:43:21.0
0:49:25.7
0:49:51.1
0:51:26.8
0:52:01.5
0:54:47.2
0:55:16.8
0:58:55.8
0:59:45.4
0:59:45.6
1:01:32.6
1:07:32.4
1:13:03.4

Chip Time Gun Time

0:41:27.2
0:46:48.1
0:49:20.0
0:50:27.4
0:51:06.6
0:51:38.4
0:52:23.4
0:53:27.8
0:54:25.8
0:56:51.4
1:03:16.7
1:07:17.3

Chip Time Gun Time

259 13 61 0:56:00.6
Female 20 to 29
Bib No Age Overall
60 22 15 0:43:13.3
140 26 33 0:48:59.0
174 29 35 0:49:29.7
246 21 42 0:51:18.7
390 23 47 0:51:59.1
159 23 57 0:54:34.3
70 26 58 0:54:48.4
59 21 68 0:58:46.9
304 21 71 0:59:33.6
373 20 72 0:59:33.8
306 23 77 1:01:07.7
74 27 84 1:07:19.6
81 29 91 1:12:29.0
Female 30 to 39
Bib No Age Overall
39 37 8 0:41:22.8
315 31 26 0:46:27.6
87 39 34 0:49:01.3
303 30 38 0:50:22.7
412 33 41 0:50:51.0
369 38 45 0:51:34.0
66 34 48 0:52:08.9
372 30 51 0:53:14.1
414 34 56 0:54:07.8
34 36 63 0:56:40.9
91 35 80 1:02:58.3
129 37 83 1:06:51.2
Female 40 to 49
Bib No Age Overall
133 41 29 0:47:23.6
67 43 31 0:48:17.5
12 45 39 0:50:44.3
85 40 52 0:53:15.7
78 44 62 0:56:30.4
279 45 65 0:57:23.7
65 46 66 0:57:24.2
268 41 67 0:58:22.7
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0:47:34.8
0:48:33.0
0:51:20.5
0:53:33.1
0:56:47.3
0:57:40.8
0:58:12.8
0:58:35.9

Diff

Diff
0:00:16.2

Diff
0:00:07.7
0:00:26.7
0:00:21.4
0:00:08.1
0:00:02.4
0:00:12.9
0:00:28.4
0:00:08.9
0:00:11.8
0:00:11.8
0:00:24.9
0:00:12.8
0:00:34.4

Diff
0:00:04.4
0:00:20.5
0:00:18.7
0:00:04.7
0:00:15.6
0:00:04.4
0:00:14.5
0:00:13.7
0:00:18.0
0:00:10.5
0:00:18.4
0:00:26.1

Diff
0:00:11.2
0:00:15.5
0:00:36.2
0:00:17.4
0:00:16.9
0:00:17.1
0:00:48.6
0:00:13.2

Pace

Pace
9:02/M

Pace
6:58/M
7:54/M
7:59/M
8:16/M
8:23/M
8:48/M
8:50/M
9:29/M
9:36/M
9:36/M
9:51/M

10:51/M
11:41/M

Pace
6:40/M
7:30/M
7:54/M
8:07/M
8:12/M
8:19/M
8:25/M
8:35/M
8:44/M
9:08/M

10:09/M
10:47/M

Pace
7:39/M
7:47/M
8:11/M
8:35/M
9:07/M
9:15/M
9:15/M
9:25/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
9  Maurreen McKelvey 170 44 82 1:05:32.2 1:05:47.0 0:00:14.8 10:34/M
10 Kiristine Sorensen 316 46 85 1:08:16.8 1:08:36.2 0:00:19.4 11:01/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Andrea Peppers 19 50 64 0:57:04.7 0:57:24.7 0:00:20.0 9:12/M
2 June Miller 4 55 73 0:59:47.7 0:59:59.9 0:00:12.2 9:39/M
3 Joan Egan 104 58 78 1:01:33.0 1:01:55.7 0:00:22.7 9:56/M
4  Judy Dern 161 53 86 1:09:55.6  1:10:09.6 0:00:14.0 11:17/M
5  Suzanne Berry 58 50 95 1:16:39.5 1:16:48.3 0:00:08.8 12:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Lexi Taylor 407 65 17 0:43:49.0 0:44:17.8 0:00:28.8 7:04/M
2  Chrissy Peterson 139 64 93 1:13:03.7 1:13:25.3 0:00:21.6 11:47/M
3  Eila Chisholm 75 67 96 1:17:10.4  1:17:24.7 0:00:14.3 12:27/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Tom Huchisson 64 19 22 0:45:12.2 0:45:18.1  0:00:05.9 7:17/M
2  Derek Buffum 63 15 23 0:45:16.7 0:45:22.2 0:00:05.5 7:18/M
3  Chase Mattson 239 13 87 1:11:33.6  1:11:53.6  0:00:20.0 11:32/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Will Jacobson 406 22 5 0:39:23.9  0:39:30.0 0:00:06.1 6:21/M
2  Drummond Lawson 302 29 12 0:42:37.2 0:42:42.0 0:00:04.8 6:52/M
3  David Richey 386 26 16 0:43:47.2 0:43:50.1 0:00:02.9 7:04/M
4  Mario Caridi 198 26 19 0:44:11.9 0:44:19.2 0:00:07.3 7:08/M
5  Liam Knight 312 283 20 0:44:22.9 0:45:20.2 0:00:57.3 7:09/M
6 Isaac Leitz 152 27 21 0:44:59.3 0:45:07.7 0:00:08.4 7:15/M
7  Bryan Clark 253 27 49 0:52:14.2 0:52:24.9 0:00:10.7 8:25/M
8  Miguel Ortiz 351 26 55 0:53:53.6  0:54:42.7 0:00:49.1 8:41/M
9  Fievel Gordon 80 29 90 1:12:25.2 1:12:59.8 0:00:34.6 11:41/M
10 Andrew Pinkham 154 25 92 1:13:01.5 1:13:18.9 0:00:17.4 11:47/M
11 Michael Pinkham 155 27 94 1:13:04.8 1:13:19.7 0:00:14.9 11:47/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Cary Stidham 214 32 4 0:38:55.4 0:38:58.7 0:00:03.3 6:17/M
2 David Kelly 128 32 10 0:41:28.5 0:41:36.4 0:00:07.9 6:41/M
3 Jinny Healey 362 31 11 0:42:03.2 0:42:06.2 0:00:03.0 6:47/M
4  Brian McManus 86 38 14 0:43:05.7 0:43:21.0 0:00:15.3 6:57/M
5  Martin Smith 282 39 27 0:46:59.3 0:47:05.8 0:00:06.5 7:35/M
6  Brian Russell 90 37 81 1:02:58.5 1:03:17.0 0:00:18.5 10:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Scott Tucker 182 48 1 0:36:37.6  0:36:40.3 0:00:02.7 5:54/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
2  Kevin McCain 374 40 2 0:38:36.5 0:38:41.5 0:00:05.0 6:14/M
3  Brad Anawalt 132 48 3 0:38:49.4 0:38:49.4 6:16/M
4  Jeff Kercher 73 40 6 0:40:13.6  0:40:16.4 0:00:02.8 6:29/M
5 David Kramer 334 42 7 0:41:11.5 0:41:14.9 0:00:03.4 6:39/M
6 Larry deGroen 370 48 9 0:41:23.3 0:41:25.8 0:00:02.5 6:40/M
7  Todd Collins 222 49 13 0:42:51.0 0:43:07.0 0:00:16.0 6:55/M
8 Peter Lee 137 42 24 0:45:17.4 0:45:58.0 0:00:40.6 7:18/M
9 Thad Fisco 197 45 28 0:47:23.0 0:47:42.6 0:00:19.6 7:39/M
10 John Mullin 146 44 32 0:48:22.6  0:48:38.1 0:00:15.5 7:48/M
11 Steve Cornwell 394 43 36 0:50:22.4 0:50:39.2 0:00:16.8 8:07/M
12 Ben Packard 147 43 43 0:51:29.4 0:51:45.8 0:00:16.4 8:18/M
13  Scott Ramsey 11 42 44 0:51:31.7 0:51:37.0 0:00:05.3 8:19/M
14  Ken Davis 175 47 46 0:51:37.0 0:51:51.3 0:00:14.3 8:20/M
15  Fred Mceachen 51 44 60 0:55:52.5 0:56:29.8 0:00:37.3 9:01/M
16 Todd Hanna 171 42 75 1:00:36.4 1:00:53.2 0:00:16.8 9:46/M
17 Jeff Mattson 238 43 88 1:11:42.7 1:12:02.8 0:00:20.1 11:34/M
18 Scott Voelker 5 44 89 1:12:06.5 1:12:56.9 0:00:50.4 11:38/M

Male 50 to 59

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Tim Steeger 368 57 25 0:45:20.9 0:45:23.2 0:00:02.3 7:19/M
2  Wally Miller 3 56 30 0:48:17.0 0:48:29.0 0:00:12.0 7:47/M
3  Patrick Gemperline 263 52 40 0:50:44.3 0:51:27.0 0:00:42.7 8:11/M
4  Roy Magnusson 337 54 53 0:53:17.8 0:53:29.2 0:00:11.4 8:36/M
5  Michael Peppers 18 57 59 0:55:32.2 0:55:52.1 0:00:19.9 8:57/M
6  Scott Honeywell 130 52 69 0:58:47.2 0:59:18.1 0:00:30.9 9:29/M
7 Jeff Clark 252 51 70 0:59:32.5 0:59:43.3 0:00:10.8 9:36/M
8 Mike Strom 245 56 74 1:00:10.1  1:00:23.6  0:00:13.5 9:42/M
9  Martin Bickeboeller 308 52 76 1:00:37.1  1:01:18.9 0:00:41.8 9:47/M

Male 60 to 69

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Rick Mauseth 156 64 18 0:44:01.0 0:44:38.2 0:00:37.2 7:06/M
2  Dennis Egan 105 60 37 0:50:22.5 0:50:32.6 0:00:10.1 8:07/M
3 lanLange 2 69 50 0:52:16.1  0:52:25.8 0:00:09.7 8:26/M
4  Dan Svilar 421 64 54 0:53:37.1  0:53:44.2 0:00:07.1 8:39/M

Male 70 and over

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Jon Avent 17 76 79 1:01:56.9 1:02:28.1 0:00:31.2 9:59/M
2  Glenn Aufderhar 68 76 97 1:21:33.3 1:21:47.4 0:00:14.1 13:09/M

10K Run Age Group Page 5 of 19



Lopez Island Lions Club Fun Run 2010
5K Run Overall Finish List

Thursday, July 01, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

0 N O s W N

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Keagan Smith
Cedar Roberts
Mike Gerdes
Luke Gemperline
Dave Scheibel
Robert Flye
Russell Addington
Kathy Morrison
Marcus Weller
Alexander Corff
Greg Arquette
Neal Anderson

Campbell Addington

David Johnson
Montana Tucker
Maxwell Mckee
Brian Baxter
Charlie Mckee
Aimee Lloyd
Mason Martinez
Jonathan Mckee
Nicholas Stout
Jos Wristers
Kathern Tucker
Eli Somens
John Hanstad
Randy Reeves
Chandler Gerdes
Theo Somens
Brendan McDonald
Nathaniel Morrison
C amille Troyer
Lauren Greenheck
James Willcox
Jacob Willcox
Joe Worley
Gretchen Worley
Richard Corff
Jessica Roundy
Mitch Roberts
Dallas Wylie
Jane Crawford
Scott Thorkelson
David Foutch
Garrett Cowan
Scott Cowan
Shelley Price
Manbel Caldell
Anna Corff

5K Run Overall

Bib No Age Gender

142
251
126
265
398
254
108
148
317
31
71
401
109
349
183
122
83
117
332
287
121
320
383
356
329
206
157
124
328
375
150
113
285
237
236
296
295
29
176
250
225
364
234
294
343
344
288
363
30

14
15
41
16
34
44
12
40
17
13
27
46
13
39
14
13
32
48
34
28
50
11
65
50
12
46
49
13
15
15
9
14
15
42
8
13
18
49
28
48
71
24
9
47
7
38
25
33
11

M
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Age Group
113-19
213-19
1 40-49
313-19
1.30-39
2 40-49
11-12
1 40-49
413-19
513-19
120-29
340-49
6 13-19
2 30-39
113-19
713-19
330-39
4 40-49
1.30-39
220-29
1 50-59
21-12
1 60-69
1 50-59
31-12
540-49
6 40-49
813-19
913-19
10 13-19
41-12
213-19
313-19
7 40-49
51-12
11 13-19
413-19
8 40-49
120-29
9 40-49
170-99
2 20-29
61-12
10 40-49
71-12
4 30-39
320-29
2 30-39
1112

Chip Time Gun Time
0:18:49.7 0:18:57.0
0:20:06.3 0:20:15.1
0:20:31.4 0:20:34.4
0:20:58.0 0:21:05.0
0:20:59.6 0:21:02.5
0:21:04.5 0:21:07.2
0:21:05.5 0:21:09.2
0:21:11.9 0:21:14.9
0:21:43.1 0:22:08.5
0:21:44.9 0:21:51.7
0:21:49.9 0:22:08.0
0:22:00.0 0:22:05.1
0:22:13.5 0:22:17.7
0:22:25.1 0:22:55.6
0:22:42.0 0:22:46.3
0:22:42.0 0:22:50.7
0:22:47.5 0:23:00.1
0:23:17.8 0:23:30.9
0:23:20.0 0:23:28.3
0:23:45.1 0:23:51.5
0:23:58.0 0:24:04.2
0:24:08.6 0:24:08.6
0:24:11.3 0:24:16.6
0:24:15.1 0:24:19.7
0:24:16.4 0:24:21.1
0:24:31.2 0:24:37.1
0:24:36.7 0:24:42.6
0:24:39.9 0:24:48.9
0:24:49.6 0:24:54.6
0:24:51.0 0:25:00.1
0:24:51.7 0:25:20.4
0:24:55.2 0:25:05.2
0:25:04.4 0:25:17.7
0:25:07.5 0:25:30.7
0:25:08.0 0:25:29.4
0:25:10.5 0:25:19.8
0:25:10.8 0:25:20.4
0:25:13.7 0:25:23.1
0:25:14.7 0:25:32.1
0:25:22.2 0:25:41.1
0:25:31.4 0:25:35.3
0:25:46.4 0:26:18.4
0:25:58.1 0:26:22.7
0:26:00.8 0:26:30.2
0:26:16.8 0:26:22.4
0:26:18.7 0:26:24.5
0:26:43.2 0:26:49.8
0:27:04.5 0:27:37.0
0:27:10.7 0:27:19.7
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Diff
0:00:07.3
0:00:08.8
0:00:03.0
0:00:07.0
0:00:02.9
0:00:02.7
0:00:03.7
0:00:03.0
0:00:25.4
0:00:06.8
0:00:18.1
0:00:05.1
0:00:04.2
0:00:30.5
0:00:04.3
0:00:08.7
0:00:12.6
0:00:13.1
0:00:08.3
0:00:06.4
0:00:06.2

0:00:05.3
0:00:04.6
0:00:04.7
0:00:05.9
0:00:05.9
0:00:09.0
0:00:05.0
0:00:09.1
0:00:28.7
0:00:10.0
0:00:13.3
0:00:23.2
0:00:21.4
0:00:09.3
0:00:09.6
0:00:09.4
0:00:17.4
0:00:18.9
0:00:03.9
0:00:32.0
0:00:24.6
0:00:29.4
0:00:05.6
0:00:05.8
0:00:06.6
0:00:32.5
0:00:09.0

Pace
6:04/M
6:29/M
6:37/M
6:46/M
6:46/M
6:48/M
6:48/M
6:50/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:06/M
7:10/M
7:14/M
7:19/M
7:19/M
7:21/M
7:31/M
7:32/IM
7:40/M
7:44/M
7:47/M
7:48/M
7:49/M
7:50/M
7:55/M
7:56/M
7:57/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
8:01/M
8:02/M
8:05/M
8:06/M
8:06/M
8:07/M
8:07/M
8:08/M
8:08/M
8:11/M
8:14/M
8:19/M
8:23/M
8:23/M
8:28/M
8:29/M
8:37/M
8:44/M
8:46/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
50  Elizabeth Robinson
51 Maddie Foutch
52  Dave Ungless
53  Janet Morton
54  Kurt Johnson
55  Linnea Bickeboeller
56  Deborah Gerdes
57  Kimberly Kultala
58  Gene Helfman
59  Andy Seiple
60 Emma Libby
61  Larkin Seiple
62  Susan Murphy
63  Jennifer Wiseman
64  Peggy Porter
65  Tim Lloyd
66  Fred Farris
67 Tom Cowan
68  Chrissy Shuh
69  Dorothy VanAusdal
70  Fred Neilson
71 Conner Durham
72  Jami Tomm
73 Gabriel Kirch
74 Anna Smith
75  Brendan Greenheck
76  Rebecca Stout
77  Lib Rust
78  Becky Denny
79  Kristen Johnson
80  Shelly Wilson
81  Susan Braley
82  Brian Ungless
83  Linda Aardhl
84  Rebecca Cowan
85  Eddie Post
86  Mary Slater
87  Estelle feider-Blazer
88  Erica Bishop
89  Natasha Peake
90 Csilla Szabo
91  Lori Honeywell
92  Manuela Crowley
93  Curtis Hawkins
94  Anna Dukes
95  Colby Pfost
96  Susan Richards
97  Melinda Marks
98  Laura Christenson
99  Rasnida Smith
100 Kate Jessup
101 Stuart Onstad
102 Tessa Gooding
103  Gail Vecchiet
104  Sonya Erickson

5K Run Overall

Bib No Age Gender

28
290
273
262
348
307
125

93

79
359
361
360
207
327
153
333
208
345

49
123
277
404
399
293
144
283
319
310

46
347

47
391
342
350
158
164

53

22

40
84
131
396
314
88
335
336
111
311
377
376
201
112
136
138

49
20
56
51
30
20
40
29
64
58
25
25
64
44
59
35
40
63
19
72
60
30
33
17
11
12
13
51
33
26
33
54
59
62
37
33
49
13
13
19
27
48
49
22
37
13
4
50
48
31
34
45
13
40
44

F
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Age Group
2 40-49
4 20-29
2 50-59
2 50-59
5 30-39
520-29
340-49
6 20-29
2 60-69
3 50-59
7 20-29
320-29
1 60-69
4 40-49
3 50-59
6 30-39
11 40-49
3 60-69
513-19
170-99
4 60-69
7 30-39
330-39
12 13-19
21-12
81-12
6 13-19
4 50-59
4 30-39
8 20-29
5 30-39
5 50-59
4 50-59
2 60-69
6 30-39
8 30-39
540-49
713-19
813-19
913-19
9 20-29
6 40-49
7 40-49
4 20-29
7 30-39
10 13-19
8 40-49
6 50-59
9 40-49
8 30-39
9 30-39
12 40-49
11 13-19
10 40-49
11 40-49

Chip Time Gun Time
0:27:15.6 0:27:23.6
0:27:20.2 0:27:50.0
0:27:23.5 0:27:35.5
0:27:28.7 0:28:23.7
0:27:36.9 0:28:02.8
0:27:56.8 0:28:04.8
0:28:07.9 0:28:18.2
0:28:16.1 0:28:23.3
0:28:16.3 0:28:37.5
0:28:17.7 0:28:45.2
0:28:18.2 0:28:43.7
0:28:22.5 0:28:43.0
0:28:31.6 0:28:41.6
0:28:51.8 0:29:05.5
0:28:57.6 0:29:23.4
0:29:08.9 0:29:08.9
0:29:16.9 0:29:43.9
0:29:37.8 0:29:44.1
0:29:40.4 0:29:50.2
0:29:46.2 0:29:57.2
0:29:49.3 0:30:14.5
0:29:53.1 0:30:23.4
0:29:55.2 0:30:05.1
0:29:55.8 0:30:11.7
0:30:01.1 0:30:13.8
0:30:12.5 0:30:29.0
0:30:28.8 0:30:39.4
0:30:29.9 0:31:01.4
0:30:45.0 0:31:20.4
0:30:45.1 0:31:13.1
0:30:50.1 0:31:25.5
0:30:53.0 0:31:10.0
0:30:58.6 0:31:10.9
0:31:00.7 0:31:35.7
0:31:05.4 0:31:13.0
0:31:05.6 0:31:13.1
0:31:08.0 0:31:14.8
0:31:18.0 0:31:32.4
0:31:18.1 0:31:34.2
0:31:31.7 0:32:08.6
0:31:43.5 0:31:58.2
0:31:44.9 0:32:14.4
0:31:45.8 0:31:55.0
0:31:51.0 0:32:17.4
0:32:11.7 0:33:04.1
0:32:17.0 0:32:42.0
0:32:24.1 0:32:48.4
0:32:30.0 0:32:41.0
0:32:30.7 0:32:35.7
0:32:40.5 0:33:03.9
0:32:43.2 0:33:03.8
0:32:46.7 0:33:38.9
0:32:48.7 0:32:58.4
0:32:48.8 0:33:28.9
0:32:50.4 0:33:28.9
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Diff
0:00:08.0
0:00:29.8
0:00:12.0
0:00:55.0
0:00:25.9
0:00:08.0
0:00:10.3
0:00:07.2
0:00:21.2
0:00:27.5
0:00:25.5
0:00:20.5
0:00:10.0
0:00:13.7
0:00:25.8

0:00:27.0
0:00:06.3
0:00:09.8
0:00:11.0
0:00:25.2
0:00:30.3
0:00:09.9
0:00:15.9
0:00:12.7
0:00:16.5
0:00:10.6
0:00:31.5
0:00:35.4
0:00:28.0
0:00:35.4
0:00:17.0
0:00:12.3
0:00:35.0
0:00:07.6
0:00:07.5
0:00:06.8
0:00:14.4
0:00:16.1
0:00:36.9
0:00:14.7
0:00:29.5
0:00:09.2
0:00:26.4
0:00:52.4
0:00:25.0
0:00:24.3
0:00:11.0
0:00:05.0
0:00:23.4
0:00:20.6
0:00:52.2
0:00:09.7
0:00:40.1
0:00:38.5

Pace
8:47/M
8:49/M
8:50/M
8:52/M
8:54/M
9:01/M
9:04/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:07/M
9:08/M
9:09/M
9:12/M
9:18/M
9:20/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:33/M
9:34/M
9:36/M
9:37/M
9:38/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:45/M
9:50/M
9:50/M
9:55/M
9:55/M
9:57/M
9:58/M
9:59/M

10:00/M
10:02/M
10:02/M
10:03/M
10:06/M
10:06/M
10:10/M
10:14/M
10:14/M
10:15/M
10:16/M
10:23/M
10:25/M
10:27/M
10:29/M
10:29/M
10:32/M
10:33/M
10:34/M
10:35/M
10:35/M
10:35/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

Tom Morton
Alison Herber
Chase Minehan
Dave Minehan
Ben Gregoire
Lori Riggins
Cate Sheehan
Abbey Riggins
KC Sheehan
Joann Lee

Mary Davis

Ed Weller
Danielle Pierce
Pandy McVay
Nancy Gallup
Amy Rust

Dave Greenheck
Mark Thorkelson
Kira Franklin

Jennifer Thorkelson

Mike McMacken
Madeline Morrison
Nancy Miller

Matt Morrison
Cameron Kunz
Jennifer Cleveland
Merisa Berg

Todd Foley
Kristen Krueger
Janie Plathe

Joan LaFramboise
Shannon Wilbur
Robyn Brenden
Basil Lloyd-Moffett
Fiona Lloyd-Moffett
Blair Voorhees
Katherine Foutch
Lynn Thompson
Jeanne Brovold
Noble Hendrix
Rory Mckee

Riley Kunz
Valerie Oman
Owen Herber
Caren Gallanger
Owen Perry
Gates Onstad

Pat Fitzgerald
Kristine Stidham
Tara Dalton

Demri Rosekrans
Lori Onstad
Taylor Trumble
George Fuller

Keri Greenheck

5K Run Overall

Bib No Age Gender

260
365
338
341
301
230
168
185
169
405
271
378
72
258
41
309
284
235
20
233
145
149
242
151
247
318
395
379
380
416
393
107
98
330
331
355
291
292
400
97
114
248
48
366
392
274
199
249
215
346
216
200
167
33
286

53
46
11
52
20
40
11
10
47
26
48
47
31
40
62
51
44
6
35
40
55
12
72
40
11
49
29
23
23
46
50
50
42
8
39
9
14
55
56
39

34

50

12
66
33
54
19
42
14
81
44

M
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Age Group
5 50-59

12 40-49
91-12
6 50-59
5 20-29
13 40-49
31-12
4112
13 40-49
10 20-29
14 40-49
14 40-49
930-39
15 40-49
3 60-69
7 50-59
15 40-49
10 1-12
10 30-39
16 40-49
7 50-59
51-12
270-99
16 40-49
61-12
17 40-49
11 20-29
6 20-29
12 20-29
18 40-49
8 50-59
9 50-59
19 40-49
11 1-12
11 30-39
121-12
12 13-19
10 50-59
11 50-59
10 30-39
131-12
141-12
12 30-39
15 1-12
8 50-59
16 1-12
17 1-12
4 60-69
13 30-39
12 50-59
13 13-19
20 40-49
13 13-19
270-99
21 40-49

Chip Time Gun Time
0:32:58.1 0:33:54.7
0:32:58.9 0:33:06.1
0:32:59.7 0:33:42.5
0:33:00.4 0:33:45.6
0:33:00.6 0:33:42.6
0:33:03.5 0:33:48.0
0:33:04.2 0:33:48.7
0:33:05.7 0:33:50.1
0:33:06.4 0:33:50.2
0:33:31.3 0:33:49.2
0:33:33.7 0:34:09.7
0:33:35.6 0:33:59.9
0:33:35.9 0:33:53.9
0:33:39.1 0:34:20.2
0:33:54.8 0:34:31.8
0:33:57.7 0:34:29.8
0:34:54.6 0:35:11.4
0:34:55.1 0:35:18.7
0:34:55.7 0:35:16.9
0:34:55.9 0:35:21.3
0:34:59.0 0:35:55.8
0:35:04.3 0:35:32.6
0:35:05.1 0:35:05.1
0:35:05.1 0:35:33.2
0:35:26.5 0:35:58.1
0:35:39.7 0:36:14.4
0:35:41.4 0:36:00.9
0:35:45.6 0:36:04.2
0:35:46.0 0:36:04.8
0:35:48.8 0:36:17.9
0:35:49.0 0:36:17.7
0:36:06.7 0:36:40.3
0:36:16.7 0:37:13.1
0:36:48.0 0:37:16.4
0:36:48.1 0:37:16.3
0:37:03.8 0:37:08.5
0:37:07.7 0:37:38.3
0:37:12.0 0:37:42.6
0:38:19.7 0:38:37.0
0:39:04.0 0:39:57.4
0:39:25.8 0:39:46.9
0:40:39.5 0:41:11.3
0:41:00.5 0:41:33.7
0:41:05.4 0:41:09.4
0:41:06.8 0:41:23.9
0:41:08.7 0:41:12.2
0:41:29.0 0:42:21.4
0:41:51.4 0:42:22.8
0:42:19.8 0:42:52.2
0:43:46.5 0:44:13.4
0:44:30.1 0:45:02.5
0:44:53.3 0:45:47.0
0:44:59.8 0:45:07.6
0:47:03.7 0:47:03.7
0:47:20.0 0:47:20.0
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Diff
0:00:56.6
0:00:07.2
0:00:42.8
0:00:45.2
0:00:42.0
0:00:44.5
0:00:44.5
0:00:44.4
0:00:43.8
0:00:17.9
0:00:36.0
0:00:24.3
0:00:18.0
0:00:41.1
0:00:37.0
0:00:32.1
0:00:16.8
0:00:23.6
0:00:21.2
0:00:25.4
0:00:56.8
0:00:28.3

0:00:28.1
0:00:31.6
0:00:34.7
0:00:19.5
0:00:18.6
0:00:18.8
0:00:29.1
0:00:28.7
0:00:33.6
0:00:56.4
0:00:28.4
0:00:28.2
0:00:04.7
0:00:30.6
0:00:30.6
0:00:17.3
0:00:53.4
0:00:21.1
0:00:31.8
0:00:33.2
0:00:04.0
0:00:17.1
0:00:03.5
0:00:52.4
0:00:31.4
0:00:32.4
0:00:26.9
0:00:32.4
0:00:53.7
0:00:07.8

Pace
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
10:39/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:40/M
10:41/M
10:49/M
10:49/M
10:50/M
10:50/M
10:51/M
10:56/M
10:57/M

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

:15/M
:16/M
16/M
:16/M
17/M
19/M
19/M
19/M

11:26/M
11:30/M
11:31/M
11:32/M
11:32/M
11:33/M
11:33/M
11:39/M
11:42/M
11:52/M
11:52/M
11:57/M
11:58/M
12:00/M
12:22/M
12:36/M
12:43/M
13:07/M
13:14/M
13:15/M
13:15/M
13:16/M
13:23/M
13:30/M
13:39/M
14:07/M
14:21/M
14:29/M
14:31/M
15:11/M
15:16/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

Riley Greenheck
Allegra Mckee
Kaari King

Kerste Helms
Nathaniel Mckee
Galen Gemperline
Jan Dwight

Soren Mckee
Rebecca Mckee
Peggy Aman

Ed Ventur

David Perry

Clark Perry

Sarah Havrilla
Heddy Gussondjon
Peter Dukes
Maddie Wikstrom
Madison Riggins
Emily Riggins
Allie Wikstrom

Bib No Age Gender

281
119
194
82
118
264
266
115
116
267
272
276
275
232
92
95
16
229
228
15

9
9
38
40
6
13
50
6
47
51
50
48
11
12
37
40

M

F
F
F
M
M
F
M
F
F
M
M
M
F
F
M
F
F
F
F

Age Group
18 1-12
71-12

14 30-39
22 40-49
19 1-12
14 13-19
13 50-59
20 1-12
23 40-49
14 50-59
9 50-59
17 40-49
21 1-12
81-12
15 30-39
18 40-49
91-12
10 1-12
11 1-12
121-12

Chip Time Gun Time
0:47:22.8 0:47:38.4
0:48:22.8 0:48:44.5
0:49:51.9 0:50:15.1
0:49:53.1 0:50:15.3
0:50:08.6 0:50:31.4
0:50:31.0 0:51:25.5
0:51:11.1 0:52:08.0
0:52:55.8 0:53:19.6
0:52:55.8 0:53:19.7
0:54:41.2 0:55:39.1
0:55:12.7 0:55:26.2
0:55:17.0 0:55:26.8
0:55:23.4 0:55:28.5
0:56:44.7 0:56:52.5
0:59:32.8 1:00:33.8
1:00:43.9 1:00:43.9
1:01:36.5 1:01:36.5
1:02:01.4 1:02:55.6
1:02:02.0 1:02:55.4
1:02:24.6 1:02:24.6

Diff
0:00:15.6
0:00:21.7
0:00:23.2
0:00:22.2
0:00:22.8
0:00:54.5
0:00:56.9
0:00:23.8
0:00:23.9
0:00:57.9
0:00:13.5
0:00:09.8
0:00:05.1
0:00:07.8
0:01:01.0

0:00:54.2
0:00:53.4

Pace
15:17/M
15:36/M
16:05/M
16:05/M
16:10/M
16:18/M
16:31/M
17:04/M
17:04/M
17:38/M
17:48/M
17:50/M
17:52/M
18:18/M
19:12/M
19:35/M
19:52/M
20:00/M
20:01/M
20:08/M

5K Run Overall
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Lopez Island Lions Club Fun Run 2010

5K Run Age Group Results
Thursday, July 01, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
Female 1 to 12

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Anna Corff 30 11 49 0:27:10.7 0:27:19.7  0:00:09.0 8:46/M
2  Anna Smith 144 11 74 0:30:01.1  0:30:13.8 0:00:12.7 9:41/M
3  Cate Sheehan 168 11 111 0:33:04.2 0:33:48.7 0:00:44.5 10:40/M
4  Abbey Riggins 185 10 112 0:33:05.7 0:33:50.1 0:00:44.4 10:40/M
5 Madeline Morrison 149 12 126 0:35:04.3 0:35:32.6 0:00:28.3 11:19/M
6 Cameron Kunz 247 11 129 0:35:26.5 0:35:58.1 0:00:31.6 11:26/M
7  Allegra Mckee 119 9 161 0:48:22.8 0:48:44.5 0:00:21.7 15:36/M
8  Sarah Havrilla 232 12 173 0:56:44.7 0:56:52.5 0:00:07.8 18:18/M
9 Maddie Wikstrom 16 5 176 1:01:36.5 1:01:36.5 19:52/M
10 Madison Riggins 229 10 177 1:02:01.4 1:02:55.6 0:00:54.2 20:00/M
11 Emily Riggins 228 7 178 1:02:02.0 1:02:55.4 0:00:53.4 20:01/M
12  Allie Wikstrom 15 2 179 1:02:24.6  1:02:24.6 20:08/M

Female 13 to 19

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Montana Tucker 183 14 15 0:22:42.0 0:22:46.3 0:00:04.3 7:19/M
2  C amille Troyer 113 14 32 0:24:55.2  0:25:05.2 0:00:10.0 8:02/M
3  Lauren Greenheck 285 15 33 0:25:04.4 0:25:17.7 0:00:13.3 8:05/M
4  Gretchen Worley 295 18 37 0:25:10.8 0:25:20.4 0:00:09.6 8:07/M
5  Chrissy Shuh 49 19 68 0:29:40.4 0:29:50.2 0:00:09.8 9:34/M
6 Rebecca Stout 319 13 76 0:30:28.8 0:30:39.4 0:00:10.6 9:50/M
7  Estelle feider-Blazer 22 13 87 0:31:18.0 0:31:32.4 0:00:14.4 10:06/M
8  Erica Bishop 7 13 88 0:31:18.1  0:31:34.2 0:00:16.1 10:06/M
9 Natasha Peake 40 19 89 0:31:31.7 0:32:08.6 0:00:36.9 10:10/M
10 Colby Pfost 335 13 95 0:32:17.0 0:32:42.0 0:00:25.0 10:25/M
11 Tessa Gooding 112 13 102 0:32:48.7 0:32:58.4 0:00:09.7 10:35/M
12 Katherine Foutch 291 14 141 0:37:07.7 0:37:38.3 0:00:30.6 11:58/M
13  Demri Rosekrans 216 19 155 0:44:30.1  0:45:02.5 0:00:32.4 14:21/M

Female 20 to 29

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Jessica Roundy 176 28 39 0:25:14.7 0:25:32.1 0:00:17.4 8:08/M
2 Jane Crawford 364 24 42 0:25:46.4 0:26:18.4 0:00:32.0 8:19/M
3  Shelley Price 288 25 47 0:26:43.2 0:26:49.8 0:00:06.6 8:37/M
4  Maddie Foutch 290 20 51 0:27:20.2 0:27:50.0 0:00:29.8 8:49/M
5 Linnea Bickeboeller 307 20 55 0:27:56.8 0:28:04.8 0:00:08.0 9:01/M
6 Kimberly Kultala 93 29 57 0:28:16.1  0:28:23.3 0:00:07.2 9:07/M
7  Emma Libby 361 25 60 0:28:18.2 0:28:43.7 0:00:25.5 9:08/M
8  Kristen Johnson 347 26 79 0:30:45.1  0:31:13.1  0:00:28.0 9:55/M
9 Csilla Szabo 84 27 90 0:31:43.5 0:31:58.2 0:00:14.7 10:14/M
10 Joann Lee 405 26 114 0:33:31.3 0:33:49.2 0:00:17.9 10:49/M
11 Merisa Berg 395 29 131 0:35:41.4  0:36:00.9 0:00:19.5 11:31/M
12  Kristen Krueger 380 23 133 0:35:46.0 0:36:04.8 0:00:18.8 11:32/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
Female 30 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Aimee Lloyd 332 34 19 0:23:20.0 0:23:28.3 0:00:08.3 7:32/M
2  Manbel Caldell 363 33 48 0:27:04.5 0:27:37.0 0:00:32.5 8:44/M
3 Jami Tomm 399 33 72 0:29:55.2  0:30:05.1  0:00:09.9 9:39/M
4  Becky Denny 46 33 78 0:30:45.0 0:31:20.4 0:00:35.4 9:55/M
5  Shelly Wilson 47 33 80 0:30:50.1 0:31:25.5 0:00:35.4 9:57/M
6 Rebecca Cowan 158 37 84 0:31:05.4 0:31:13.0 0:00:07.6 10:02/M
7  Anna Dukes 88 37 94 0:32:11.7  0:33:04.1 0:00:52.4 10:23/M
8 Rasnida Smith 377 31 99 0:32:40.5 0:33:03.9 0:00:23.4 10:32/M
9 Kate Jessup 376 34 100 0:32:43.2 0:33:03.8 0:00:20.6 10:33/M
10 Kira Franklin 20 35 123 0:34:55.7 0:35:16.9 0:00:21.2 11:16/M
11 Fiona Lloyd-Moffett 331 39 139 0:36:48.1  0:37:16.3 0:00:28.2 11:52/M
12 Valerie Oman 48 34 147 0:41:00.5 0:41:33.7 0:00:33.2 13:14/M
13  Kiristine Stidham 215 33 153 0:42:19.8 0:42:52.2 0:00:32.4 13:39/M
14 Kaari King 194 38 162 0:49:51.9 0:50:15.1  0:00:23.2 16:05/M
15 Heddy Gussondjon 92 37 174 0:59:32.8  1:00:33.8 0:01:01.0 19:12/M
Female 40 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Kathy Morrison 148 40 8 0:21:11.9  0:21:14.9 0:00:03.0 6:50/M
2  Elizabeth Robinson 28 49 50 0:27:15.6  0:27:23.6  0:00:08.0 8:47/M
3  Deborah Gerdes 125 40 56 0:28:07.9 0:28:18.2 0:00:10.3 9:04/M
4  Jennifer Wiseman 327 44 63 0:28:51.8 0:29:05.5 0:00:13.7 9:18/M
5 Mary Slater 53 49 86 0:31:08.0 0:31:14.8 0:00:06.8 10:03/M
6 Lori Honeywell 131 48 91 0:31:44.9 0:32:14.4 0:00:29.5 10:14/M
7  Manuela Crowley 396 49 92 0:31:45.8 0:31:55.0 0:00:09.2 10:15/M
8  Susan Richards 336 41 96 0:32:24.1 0:32:48.4 0:00:24.3 10:27/M
9  Laura Christenson 311 48 98 0:32:30.7 0:32:35.7 0:00:05.0 10:29/M
10 Gail Vecchiet 136 40 103 0:32:48.8 0:33:28.9 0:00:40.1 10:35/M
11 Sonya Erickson 138 44 104 0:32:50.4 0:33:28.9 0:00:38.5 10:35/M
12  Alison Herber 365 46 106 0:32:58.9 0:33:06.1 0:00:07.2 10:38/M
13 Lori Riggins 230 40 110 0:33:03.5 0:33:48.0 0:00:44.5 10:40/M
14  Mary Davis 271 48 115 0:33:33.7 0:34:09.7 0:00:36.0 10:49/M
15 Pandy McVay 258 40 118 0:33:39.1  0:34:20.2 0:00:41.1 10:51/M
16  Jennifer Thorkelson 233 40 124 0:34:55.9 0:35:21.3 0:00:25.4 11:16/M
17  Jennifer Cleveland 318 49 130 0:35:39.7 0:36:14.4 0:00:34.7 11:30/M
18 Janie Plathe 416 46 134 0:35:48.8 0:36:17.9 0:00:29.1 11:33/M
19  Robyn Brenden 98 42 137 0:36:16.7 0:37:13.1  0:00:56.4 11:42/M
20 Lori Onstad 200 42 156 0:44:53.3 0:45:47.0 0:00:53.7 14:29/M
21 Keri Greenheck 286 44 159 0:47:20.0 0:47:20.0 15:16/M
22 Kerste Helms 82 40 163 0:49:53.1 0:50:15.3 0:00:22.2 16:05/M
23 Rebecca Mckee 116 47 168 0:52:55.8 0:53:19.7 0:00:23.9 17:04/M
Female 50 to 59
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Kathern Tucker 356 50 24 0:24:15.1  0:24:19.7 0:00:04.6 7:49/M
2  Janet Morton 262 51 53 0:27:28.7 0:28:23.7 0:00:55.0 8:52/M
3  Peggy Porter 153 59 64 0:28:57.6 0:29:23.4 0:00:25.8 9:20/M
4  Lib Rust 310 51 77 0:30:29.9 0:31:01.4 0:00:31.5 9:50/M
5  Susan Braley 391 54 81 0:30:53.0 0:31:10.0 0:00:17.0 9:58/M
6 Melinda Marks 111 50 97 0:32:30.0 0:32:41.0 0:00:11.0 10:29/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

Place

£ SN AN\

Place

Place

REBomliooromio©®N® oA wN -~

Name

Amy Rust

Joan LaFramboise
Shannon Wilbur
Lynn Thompson
Jeanne Brovold
Tara Dalton

Jan Dwight

Peggy Aman

Name

Susan Murphy
Linda Aardhl
Nancy Gallup
Pat Fitzgerald

Name
Dorothy VanAusdal
Nancy Miller

Name

Russell Addington
Nicholas Stout

Eli Somens
Nathaniel Morrison
Jacob Willcox
Scott Thorkelson
Garrett Cowan
Brendan Greenheck
Chase Minehan
Mark Thorkelson
Basil Lloyd-Moffett
Blair Voorhees
Rory Mckee

Riley Kunz

Owen Herber
Owen Perry

Gates Onstad
Riley Greenheck
Nathaniel Mckee
Soren Mckee
Clark Perry

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall

Chip Time Gun Time

Chip Time Gun Time

0:34:29.8
0:36:17.7
0:36:40.3
0:37:42.6
0:38:37.0
0:44:13.4
0:52:08.0
0:55:39.1

309 51 120 0:33:57.7
393 50 135 0:35:49.0
107 50 136 0:36:06.7
292 55 142 0:37:12.0
400 56 143 0:38:19.7
346 54 154 0:43:46.5
266 50 166 0:51:11.1
267 51 169 0:54:41.2
Female 60 to 69
Bib No Age Overall
207 64 62 0:28:31.6
350 62 83 0:31:00.7
41 62 119 0:33:54.8
249 66 152 0:41:51.4

0:28:41.6
0:31:35.7
0:34:31.8
0:42:22.8

Female 70 and over

Bib No Age Overall

Chip Time Gun Time

123
242

Chip Time Gun Time

0:29:57.2
0:35:05.1

108
320
329
150
236
234
343
283
338
235
330
355
114
248
366
274
199
281
118
115

72 69 0:29:46.2
72 127 0:35:05.1
Male 1 to 12
Bib No Age Overall
12 7 0:21:05.5
11 22 0:24:08.6
12 25 0:24:16.4
9 31 0:24:51.7
8 35 0:25:08.0
9 43 0:25:58.1
7 45 0:26:16.8
12 75 0:30:12.5
11 107 0:32:59.7
6 122 0:34:55.1
8 138 0:36:48.0
9 140 0:37:03.8
6 145 0:39:25.8
8 146 0:40:39.5
8 148 0:41:05.4
8 150 0:41:08.7
12 151 0:41:29.0
9 160 0:47:22.8
6 164 0:50:08.6
6 167 0:52:55.8
11 172 0:55:23.4

275
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0:21:09.2
0:24:08.6
0:24:21.1
0:25:20.4
0:25:29.4
0:26:22.7
0:26:22.4
0:30:29.0
0:33:42.5
0:35:18.7
0:37:16.4
0:37:08.5
0:39:46.9
0:41:11.3
0:41:09.4
0:41:12.2
0:42:21.4
0:47:38.4
0:50:31.4
0:53:19.6
0:55:28.5

Diff
0:00:32.1
0:00:28.7
0:00:33.6
0:00:30.6
0:00:17.3
0:00:26.9
0:00:56.9
0:00:57.9

Diff
0:00:10.0
0:00:35.0
0:00:37.0
0:00:31.4

Diff
0:00:11.0

Diff
0:00:03.7

0:00:04.7
0:00:28.7
0:00:21.4
0:00:24.6
0:00:05.6
0:00:16.5
0:00:42.8
0:00:23.6
0:00:28.4
0:00:04.7
0:00:21.1
0:00:31.8
0:00:04.0
0:00:03.5
0:00:52.4
0:00:15.6
0:00:22.8
0:00:23.8
0:00:05.1

Pace
10:57/M
11:33/M
11:39/M
12:00/M
12:22/M
14:07/M
16:31/M
17:38/M

Pace
9:12/M
10:00/M
10:56/M
13:30/M

Pace
9:36/M
11:19/M

Pace
6:48/M
7:47/M
7:50/M
8:01/M
8:06/M
8:23/M
8:28/M
9:45/M
10:38/M
11:16/M
11:52/M
11:57/M
12:43/M
13:07/M
13:15/M
13:16/M
13:23/M
15:17/M
16:10/M
17:04/M
17:52/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
Male 13 to 19
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Keagan Smith 142 14 1 0:18:49.7 0:18:57.0 0:00:07.3 6:04/M
2  Cedar Roberts 251 15 2 0:20:06.3 0:20:15.1  0:00:08.8 6:29/M
3  Luke Gemperline 265 16 4 0:20:58.0 0:21:05.0 0:00:07.0 6:46/M
4  Marcus Weller 317 17 9 0:21:43.1  0:22:08.5 0:00:25.4 7:00/M
5  Alexander Corff 31 13 10 0:21:44.9 0:21:51.7 0:00:06.8 7:01/M
6 Campbell Addington 109 13 13 0:22:13.5 0:22:17.7 0:00:04.2 7:10/M
7  Maxwell Mckee 122 13 16 0:22:42.0 0:22:50.7 0:00:08.7 7:19/M
8 Chandler Gerdes 124 13 28 0:24:39.9 0:24:48.9 0:00:09.0 7:57/M
9 Theo Somens 328 15 29 0:24:49.6 0:24:54.6  0:00:05.0 8:00/M
10 Brendan McDonald 375 15 30 0:24:51.0 0:25:00.1  0:00:09.1 8:01/M
11 Joe Worley 296 13 36 0:25:10.5 0:25:19.8 0:00:09.3 8:07/M
12  Gabriel Kirch 293 17 73 0:29:55.8 0:30:11.7 0:00:15.9 9:39/M
13  Taylor Trumble 167 14 157 0:44:59.8 0:45:07.6 0:00:07.8 14:31/M
14  Galen Gemperline 264 13 165 0:50:31.0 0:51:25.5 0:00:54.5 16:18/M
Male 20 to 29
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Greg Arquette 71 27 11 0:21:49.9 0:22:08.0 0:00:18.1 7:02/M
2  Mason Martinez 287 28 20 0:23:45.1  0:23:51.5 0:00:06.4 7:40/M
3 Larkin Seiple 360 25 61 0:28:22.5 0:28:43.0 0:00:20.5 9:09/M
4  Curtis Hawkins 314 22 93 0:31:51.0 0:32:17.4 0:00:26.4 10:16/M
5 Ben Gregoire 301 20 109 0:33:00.6  0:33:42.6 0:00:42.0 10:39/M
6 Todd Foley 379 23 132 0:35:45.6  0:36:04.2 0:00:18.6 11:32/M
Male 30 to 39
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Dave Scheibel 398 34 5 0:20:59.6  0:21:02.5 0:00:02.9 6:46/M
2 David Johnson 349 39 14 0:22:25.1  0:22:55.6 0:00:30.5 7:14/M
3  Brian Baxter 83 32 17 0:22:47.5 0:23:00.1 0:00:12.6 7:21/M
4  Scott Cowan 344 38 46 0:26:18.7 0:26:24.5 0:00:05.8 8:29/M
5  Kurt Johnson 348 30 54 0:27:36.9 0:28:02.8 0:00:25.9 8:54/M
6 Tim Lloyd 333 35 65 0:29:08.9 0:29:08.9 9:24/M
7  Conner Durham 404 30 71 0:29:53.1  0:30:23.4 0:00:30.3 9:38/M
8 Eddie Post 164 33 85 0:31:05.6  0:31:13.1  0:00:07.5 10:02/M
9 Danielle Pierce 72 31 117 0:33:35.9 0:33:53.9 0:00:18.0 10:50/M
10 Noble Hendrix 97 39 144 0:39:04.0 0:39:57.4 0:00:53.4 12:36/M
Male 40 to 49
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Mike Gerdes 126 41 3 0:20:31.4 0:20:34.4 0:00:03.0 6:37/M
2  Robert Flye 254 44 6 0:21:04.5 0:21:07.2 0:00:02.7 6:48/M
3  Neal Anderson 401 46 12 0:22:00.0 0:22:05.1  0:00:05.1 7:06/M
4  Charlie Mckee 117 48 18 0:23:17.8 0:23:30.9 0:00:13.1 7:31/M
5 John Hanstad 206 46 26 0:24:31.2 0:24:37.1  0:00:05.9 7:55/M
6 Randy Reeves 157 49 27 0:24:36.7 0:24:42.6 0:00:05.9 7:56/M
7  James Willcox 237 42 34 0:25:07.5 0:25:30.7 0:00:23.2 8:06/M
8 Richard Corif 29 49 38 0:25:13.7 0:25:23.1  0:00:09.4 8:08/M
9  Mitch Roberts 250 48 40 0:25:22.2 0:25:41.1 0:00:18.9 8:11/M
10 David Foutch 294 47 44 0:26:00.8 0:26:30.2 0:00:29.4 8:23/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

11 Fred Farris

12  Stuart Onstad

13 KC Sheehan

14 Ed Weller

15 Dave Greenheck

16  Matt Morrison

17 David Perry

18 Peter Dukes
Place Name

1 Jonathan Mckee

2 Dave Ungless

3  Andy Seiple

4  Brian Ungless

5 Tom Morton

6 Dave Minehan

7  Mike McMacken

8 Caren Gallanger

9 Ed Ventur
Place Name

1 Jos Wristers

2 Gene Helfman

3 Tom Cowan

4  Fred Neilson
Place Name

1 Dallas Wylie

2  George Fuller

5K Run Age Group

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

208
201
169
378
284
151
276
95

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

121
273
359
342
260
341
145
392
272

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

383
79
345
277

Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time

225
33

40
45
47
47
44
40
48
40

50
56
58
59
53
52
55
50
50

65
64
63
60

71
81

66
101
113
116
121
128
171
175

0:29:16.9
0:32:46.7
0:33:06.4
0:33:35.6
0:34:54.6
0:35:05.1
0:55:17.0
1:00:43.9

0:29:43.9
0:33:38.9
0:33:50.2
0:33:59.9
0:35:11.4
0:35:33.2
0:55:26.8
1:00:43.9

21
52
59
82
105
108
125
149
170

0:23:58.0
0:27:23.5
0:28:17.7
0:30:58.6
0:32:58.1
0:33:00.4
0:34:59.0
0:41:06.8
0:55:12.7

0:24:04.2
0:27:35.5
0:28:45.2
0:31:10.9
0:33:54.7
0:33:45.6
0:35:55.8
0:41:23.9
0:55:26.2

23
58
67
70

0:24:11.3
0:28:16.3
0:29:37.8
0:29:49.3

0:24:16.6
0:28:37.5
0:29:44 .1
0:30:14.5

41
158

0:25:31.4
0:47:03.7
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0:25:35.3
0:47:08.7

Diff
0:00:27.0
0:00:52.2
0:00:43.8
0:00:24.3
0:00:16.8
0:00:28.1
0:00:09.8

Diff
0:00:06.2
0:00:12.0
0:00:27.5
0:00:12.3
0:00:56.6
0:00:45.2
0:00:56.8
0:00:17.1
0:00:13.5

Diff
0:00:05.3
0:00:21.2
0:00:06.3
0:00:25.2

Dift
0:00:03.9

Pace
9:26/M
10:34/M
10:41/M
10:50/M
11:15/M
11:19/M
17:50/M
19:35/M

Pace
7:44/M
8:50/M
9:07/M
9:59/M
10:38/M
10:39/M
11:17/M
13:15/M
17:48/M

Pace
7:48/M
9:07/M
9:33/M
9:37/M

Pace
8:14/M
15:11/M



Lopez Island Lions Club Fun Run 2010

5K Walk Overall Finish List
Thursday, July 01, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Bib No Age Gender

Place Name
1 Isaac Peake
2 Anzac Ruck
3 Connor Gramillion
4 Stuart Dunwoody
5 Hara Wang
6 Mackenzie Minehan
7 Rick Locke
8 Marianne Karuza
9 Caroline Heino
10  Roland Dukes
11 Tracey Locke
12 Jim Smith
13  Diane Dyer
14 Erica Johnson
15 Terri MacNichol
16  Peg Minehan
17 Ashley Gregoire
18  Katy McKenzie
19  Joanna Rlchey
20 Ken Gremillion
21 Gary Alexander
22  Maddy Foreman
23  Jennifer Cramer
24 Dorothy Drury
25  John Trench
26  Anna Dickerson
27  Anne Trench
28  Robert Drury
29  Flora Coughlin
30 Libby Mckee
31  Franja Bryant
32  Theres Govern
33  Steve Graves
34  Jo-Ann Lange
35  Carol Everett
36  Barbara Mino
37  Ashley Grapeline
38  Agnes Govern
39  William Slater
40  Michelle McDarmont
41 Art Tucker
42  Jimmie Post
43  Amber Rudolph
44  Greg Fitzgerald
45  Stephanie Fowler
46  Katie Swanson
47  Catherine Carley
48  Doug Carley
49  Neal Swanson
5K Walk Overall

42
43
367
358
44
340
270
257
106
96
269
382
196
381
195
339
300
387
384
241
69
52
50
38
413
313
415
37
202
120
187
55
54
227
403
226
141
57
402
172
173
166
165
255
240
410
299
298
409

15
15
0
55
19
13
62
52
62
69
55
63
54
34
57
53
22
24
60
48
64
17
42
67
63
23
60
68
71
47
67
48
48
65
65
65
14
58
14
40
67
38
42
68
43
27
43
68
29
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Age Group
113-19
213-19

10-0
1 50-59
113-19
213-19
1 60-69
1 50-59
1 60-69
2 60-69
2 50-59
3 60-69
3 50-59
1 30-39
4 50-59
5 50-59
120-29
2 20-29
2 60-69
1 40-49
4 60-69
313-19
140-49
3 60-69
5 60-69
320-29
4 60-69
6 60-69
170-99
2 40-49
5 60-69
340-49
2 40-49
6 60-69
7 60-69
8 60-69
413-19
6 50-59
313-19
4 40-49
7 60-69
1 30-39
540-49
8 60-69
6 40-49
4 20-29
7 40-49
9 60-69
120-29

Chip Time
0:31:05.5
0:31:32.1
0:33:03.7
0:38:15.0
0:40:16.4
0:41:17.2
0:42:03.6
0:42:27.3
0:42:34.6
0:42:45.7
0:42:57.2
0:43:43.5
0:43:43.5
0:43:43.8
0:43:44.9
0:44:13.4
0:44:14.1
0:44:28.6
0:45:02.7
0:45:58.4
0:45:59.7
0:46:47.1
0:46:47.5
0:47:00.5
0:47:01.3
0:47:01.7
0:47:02.1
0:47:03.4
0:48:03.5
0:48:23.4
0:49:54.5
0:50:05.0
0:50:05.2
0:50:19.3
0:50:22.3
0:50:38.7
0:51:12.1
0:51:21.7
0:51:25.2
0:51:34.0
0:51:34.5
0:51:52.8
0:51:52.9
0:51:53.9
0:52:36.5
0:54:14.5
0:54:14.7
0:54:14.9
0:54:15.4
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Gun Time
0:31:41.2
0:32:08.3
0:33:37.1
0:39:14.9
0:40:53.1
0:42:01.1
0:42:51.9
0:43:11.0
0:42:53.6
0:42:45.7
0:43:45.2
0:44:06.0
0:44:13.3
0:44:05.9
0:44:14.9
0:44:56.9
0:44:56.9
0:44:49.3
0:45:23.5
0:46:36.4
0:46:37.6
0:47:32.1
0:47:32.5
0:47:24.5
0:47:57.5
0:48:00.0
0:47:56.7
0:47:24.1
0:48:50.5
0:48:45.6
0:50:16.7
0:50:53.8
0:50:54.3
0:51:06.0
0:51:08.4
0:51:25.5
0:52:07.4
0:52:15.6
0:52:15.2
0:52:24.1
0:52:24.7
0:52:08.4
0:52:08.1
0:52:28.7
0:53:35.6
0:54:55.0
0:55:07.1
0:55:07.3
0:54:55.0

Diff
0:00:35.7
0:00:36.2
0:00:33.4
0:00:59.9
0:00:36.7
0:00:43.9
0:00:48.3
0:00:43.7
0:00:19.0

0:00:48.0
0:00:22.5
0:00:29.8
0:00:22.1
0:00:30.0
0:00:43.5
0:00:42.8
0:00:20.7
0:00:20.8
0:00:38.0
0:00:37.9
0:00:45.0
0:00:45.0
0:00:24.0
0:00:56.2
0:00:58.3
0:00:54.6
0:00:20.7
0:00:47.0
0:00:22.2
0:00:22.2
0:00:48.8
0:00:49.1
0:00:46.7
0:00:46.1
0:00:46.8
0:00:55.3
0:00:53.9
0:00:50.0
0:00:50.1
0:00:50.2
0:00:15.6
0:00:15.2
0:00:34.8
0:00:59.1
0:00:40.5
0:00:52.4
0:00:52.4
0:00:39.6

Pace
10:02/M
10:10/M
10:40/M
12:20/M
12:59/M
13:19/M
13:34/M
13:42/M
13:44/M
13:47/M
13:51/M
14:06/M
14:06/M
14:06/M
14:06/M
14:16/M
14:16/M
14:21/M
14:32/M
14:50/M
14:50/M
15:05/M
15:05/M
15:10/M
15:10/M
15:10/M
15:10/M
15:11/M
15:30/M
15:36/M
16:06/M
16:09/M
16:09/M
16:14/M
16:15/M
16:20/M
16:31/M
16:34/M
16:35/M
16:38/M
16:38/M
16:44/M
16:44/M
16:44/M
16:58/M
17:30/M
17:30/M
17:30/M
17:30/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
50 Ethyle Lamb 289 68 B 9 60-69 0:54:16.8 0:55:11.6 0:00:54.8 17:30/M
51 Joanne Carley 297 69 F 10 60-69 0:54:20.6 0:55:11.8 0:00:51.2 17:32/M
52  Kaye Smith 143 47 F 8 40-49 0:54:42.0 0:55:39.1 0:00:57.1 17:39/M
53  Emily Morton 261 20 F 520-29 0:54:44.8 0:55:40.4 0:00:55.6 17:39/M
54  Paula Ingram 353 67 F 11 60-69 0:55:24.1 0:56:23.0 0:00:58.9 17:52/M
55  Ellen Ramsey 352 41 F 9 40-49 0:55:24.4 0:56:23.4 0:00:59.0 17:52/M
56  Jane Shuh 134 52 B 7 50-59 0:55:53.1 0:56:20.7 0:00:27.6 18:02/M
57  Thomas Shuh 135 54 M 2 50-59 0:55:53.5 0:56:20.7 0:00:27.2 18:02/M
58  Claudia Latham 110 65 F 12 60-69 0:56:42.2 0:56:54.4 0:00:12.2 18:17/M
59  Maydell Crane 231 63 F 13 60-69 0:56:42.3 0:56:53.7 0:00:11.4 18:17/M
60  Charles Diller 389 17 M 413-19 0:56:54.7 0:57:34.9 0:00:40.2 18:21/M
61 Marcia Williams 209 60 F 14 60-69 0:56:58.8 0:58:01.0 0:01:02.2 18:23/M
62  Megan Coughlin 205 39 B 2 30-39 0:57:06.6 0:57:42.0 0:00:35.4 18:25/M
63  Shannon Jones 203 40 F 10 40-49 0:57:07.8 0:57:42.5 0:00:34.7 18:25/M
64  Bruce Williams 305 62 M 10 60-69 0:57:12.2 0:58:13.6 0:01:01.4 18:27/M
65  Cathe Clapp 204 59 F 8 50-59 0:57:21.9 0:58:08.3 0:00:46.4 18:30/M
66  Tish Campbell 178 68 B 15 60-69 0:57:23.5 0:58:24.1 0:01:00.6 18:31/M
67  Anne Fitzgerald 177 68 F 16 60-69 0:57:24.0 0:58:23.8 0:00:59.8 18:31/M
68  Mig Schoat 357 53 B 9 50-59 0:57:27.7 0:58:36.8 0:01:09.1 18:32/M
69  Macie Swanson 408 9 F 11-12 0:59:53.4 1:00:32.7 0:00:39.3 19:19/M
70  Bonelli Sharon 411 63 F 17 60-69 0:59:54.4 1:00:34.2 0:00:39.8 19:19/M
71 Connie Grant 13 54 F 10 50-59 1:01:52.0 1:01:52.0 19:57/M
72  Cristi Wikstrom 14 29 F 6 20-29 1:02:26.6 1:02:26.6 20:08/M
73  Ginger Riggins 184 69 F 18 60-69 1:02:47.1 1:03:41.4 0:00:54.3 20:15/M
74  Pat Savage 61 64 F 19 60-69 1:02:49.2 1:03:41.2 0:00:52.0 20:16/M
75  Dixie Budke 27 64 F 20 60-69 1:05:11.1 1:05:52.8 0:00:41.7 21:02/M
76  Nancy Fay 32 80 F 2 70-99 1:05:11.1 1:05:52.8 0:00:41.7 21:02/M
77  Nancy Kenagy 217 65 F 21 60-69 1:16:20.0 1:16:59.3 0:00:39.3 24:37/M
78 Jim Kenagy 218 64 M 11 60-69 1:16:26.2 1:17:07.1 0:00:40.9 24:39/M
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Lopez Island Lions Club Fun Run 2010

5K Walk Age Group Results
Thursday, July 01, 2010

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Macie Swanson 408 9 69 0:59:53.4 1:00:32.7 0:00:39.3 19:19/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Hara Wang 44 19 5 0:40:16.4  0:40:53.1  0:00:36.7 12:59/M
2  Mackenzie Minehan 340 13 6 0:41:17.2 0:42:01.1 0:00:43.9 13:19/M
3  Maddy Foreman 52 17 22 0:46:47.1  0:47:32.1  0:00:45.0 15:05/M
4  Ashley Grapeline 141 14 37 0:51:12.1  0:52:07.4 0:00:55.3 16:31/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Ashley Gregoire 300 22 17 0:44:14.1  0:44:56.9 0:00:42.8 14:16/M
2 Katy McKenzie 387 24 18 0:44:28.6 0:44:49.3 0:00:20.7 14:21/M
3  Anna Dickerson 313 23 26 0:47:01.7 0:48:00.0 0:00:58.3 15:10/M
4  Katie Swanson 410 27 46 0:54:14.5 0:54:55.0 0:00:40.5 17:30/M
5  Emily Morton 261 20 53 0:54:44.8 0:55:40.4 0:00:55.6 17:39/M
6  Cristi Wikstrom 14 29 72 1:02:26.6  1:02:26.6 20:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Erica Johnson 381 34 14 0:43:43.8 0:44:05.9 0:00:22.1 14:06/M
2  Megan Coughlin 205 39 62 0:57:06.6 0:57:42.0 0:00:35.4 18:25/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Jennifer Cramer 50 42 23 0:46:47.5 0:47:32.5 0:00:45.0 15:05/M
2 Libby Mckee 120 47 30 0:48:23.4 0:48:45.6 0:00:22.2 15:36/M
3  Theres Govern 55 48 32 0:50:05.0 0:50:53.8 0:00:48.8 16:09/M
4  Michelle McDarmont 172 40 40 0:51:34.0 0:52:24.1  0:00:50.1 16:38/M
5  Amber Rudolph 165 42 43 0:51:52.9 0:52:08.1 0:00:15.2 16:44/M
6  Stephanie Fowler 240 43 45 0:52:36.5 0:53:35.6 0:00:59.1 16:58/M
7  Catherine Carley 299 43 47 0:54:14.7 0:55:07.1 0:00:52.4 17:30/M
8 Kaye Smith 143 47 52 0:54:42.0 0:55:39.1 0:00:57.1 17:39/M
9  Ellen Ramsey 352 41 55 0:55:24.4  0:56:23.4 0:00:59.0 17:52/M
10 Shannon Jones 203 40 63 0:57:07.8 0:57:42.5 0:00:34.7 18:25/M
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Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name

Place Name

1

©o0oNO s W
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o

Marianne Karuza
Tracey Locke
Diane Dyer

Terri MacNichol
Peg Minehan
Agnes Govern
Jane Shuh
Cathe Clapp

Mig Schoat
Connie Grant

Place Name

REBomliooromio©®N® oA wN -~

Caroline Heino
Joanna Richey
Dorothy Drury
Anne Trench
Franja Bryant
Jo-Ann Lange
Carol Everett
Barbara Mino
Ethyle Lamb
Joanne Carley
Paula Ingram
Claudia Latham
Maydell Crane
Marcia Williams
Tish Campbell
Anne Fitzgerald
Bonelli Sharon
Ginger Riggins
Pat Savage
Dixie Budke
Nancy Kenagy

Place Name

1
2

Flora Coughlin
Nancy Fay

5K Walk Age Group

Bib No Age Overall

Chip Time Gun Time

Female 50 to 59

Bib No Age Overall

Chip Time Gun Time

257
269
196
195
339
57
134
204
357
13

Chip Time Gun Time

0:43:11.0
0:43:45.2
0:44:13.3
0:44:14.9
0:44:56.9
0:52:15.6
0:56:20.7
0:58:08.3
0:58:36.8
1:01:52.0

106
384
38
415
187
227
403
226
289
297
353
110
231
209
178
177
411
184
61
27
217

52 8 0:42:27.3
55 11 0:42:57.2
54 13 0:43:43.5
57 15 0:43:44.9
53 16 0:44:13.4
58 38 0:51:21.7
52 56 0:55:53.1
59 65 0:57:21.9
53 68 0:57:27.7
54 71 1:01:52.0
Female 60 to 69
Bib No Age Overall
62 9 0:42:34.6
60 19 0:45:02.7
67 24 0:47:00.5
60 27 0:47:02.1
67 31 0:49:54.5
65 34 0:50:19.3
65 35 0:50:22.3
65 36 0:50:38.7
68 50 0:54:16.8
69 51 0:54:20.6
67 54 0:55:24.1
65 58 0:56:42.2
63 59 0:56:42.3
60 61 0:56:58.8
68 66 0:57:23.5
68 67 0:57:24.0
63 70 0:59:54.4
69 73 1:02:47.1
64 74 1:02:49.2
64 75 1:05:11.1
65 77 1:16:20.0

0:42:53.6
0:45:23.5
0:47:24.5
0:47:56.7
0:50:16.7
0:51:06.0
0:51:08.4
0:51:25.5
0:55:11.6
0:55:11.8
0:56:23.0
0:56:54.4
0:56:53.7
0:58:01.0
0:58:24.1
0:58:23.8
1:00:34.2
1:03:41.4
1:03:41.2
1:05:52.8
1:16:59.3

Female 70 and over

Bib No Age Overall

Chip Time Gun Time

202
32

71
80

29
76

0:48:03.5
1:05:11.1
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0:48:50.5
1:05:52.8

Diff

Diff
0:00:43.7
0:00:48.0
0:00:29.8
0:00:30.0
0:00:43.5
0:00:53.9
0:00:27.6
0:00:46.4
0:01:09.1

Diff
0:00:19.0
0:00:20.8
0:00:24.0
0:00:54.6
0:00:22.2
0:00:46.7
0:00:46.1
0:00:46.8
0:00:54.8
0:00:51.2
0:00:58.9
0:00:12.2
0:00:11.4
0:01:02.2
0:01:00.6
0:00:59.8
0:00:39.8
0:00:54.3
0:00:52.0
0:00:41.7
0:00:39.3

Diff
0:00:47.0
0:00:41.7

Pace

Pace
13:42/M
13:51/M
14:06/M
14:06/M
14:16/M
16:34/M
18:02/M
18:30/M
18:32/M
19:57/M

Pace
13:44/M
14:32/M
15:10/M
15:10/M
16:06/M
16:14/M
16:15/M
16:20/M
17:30/M
17:32/M
17:52/M
18:17/M
18:17/M
18:23/M
18:31/M
18:31/M
19:19/M
20:15/M
20:16/M
21:02/M
24:37/M

Pace
15:30/M
21:02/M



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Connor Gramillion 367 0 3 0:33:03.7 0:33:37.1 0:00:33.4 10:40/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1  Isaac Peake 42 15 1 0:31:05.5 0:31:41.2 0:00:35.7 10:02/M
2  Anzac Ruck 43 15 2 0:31:32.1  0:32:08.3 0:00:36.2 10:10/M
3  William Slater 402 14 39 0:51:25.2 0:52:15.2 0:00:50.0 16:35/M
4  Charles Diller 389 17 60 0:56:54.7 0:57:34.9 0:00:40.2 18:21/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Neal Swanson 409 29 49 0:54:15.4  0:54:55.0 0:00:39.6 17:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Jimmie Post 166 38 42 0:51:52.8 0:52:08.4 0:00:15.6 16:44/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Ken Gremillion 241 48 20 0:45:58.4 0:46:36.4 0:00:38.0 14:50/M
2  Steve Graves 54 48 33 0:50:05.2 0:50:54.3 0:00:49.1 16:09/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Stuart Dunwoody 358 55 4 0:38:15.0 0:39:14.9 0:00:59.9 12:20/M
2  Thomas Shuh 135 54 57 0:55:53.5 0:56:20.7 0:00:27.2 18:02/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Diff Pace
1 Rick Locke 270 62 7 0:42:03.6  0:42:51.9 0:00:48.3 13:34/M
2 Roland Dukes 96 69 10 0:42:45.7 0:42:45.7 13:47/M
3  Jim Smith 382 63 12 0:43:43.5 0:44:06.0 0:00:22.5 14:06/M
4  Gary Alexander 69 64 21 0:45:59.7 0:46:37.6 0:00:37.9 14:50/M
5 John Trench 413 63 25 0:47:01.3 0:47:57.5 0:00:56.2 15:10/M
6  Robert Drury 37 68 28 0:47:03.4 0:47:24.1  0:00:20.7 15:11/M
7 Art Tucker 173 67 41 0:51:34.5 0:52:24.7 0:00:50.2 16:38/M
8 Greg Fitzgerald 255 68 44 0:51:53.9 0:52:28.7 0:00:34.8 16:44/M
9  Doug Carley 298 68 48 0:54:14.9  0:55:07.3 0:00:52.4 17:30/M
10 Bruce Williams 305 62 64 0:57:12.2 0:58:13.6 0:01:01.4 18:27/M
11 Jim Kenagy 218 64 78 1:16:26.2 1:17:07.1  0:00:40.9 24:39/M
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